[]SaPHO

Hlavova sprcha so samocistiacim systémom, 250x170mm, chrom

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:
Vlastnosti
Farba:

Material:
Zaruka:

Technicky list

23

15

UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

S2514

250 mm
15 mm
170 mm

Chrom
Plast
2 roky
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